
Site Time Location

Cowichan District Hospital Wednesday October 23, 2019 9:30 am - 1:30 pm Lecture Room

Cowichan District Hospital Monday October 28, 2019 9:30 am - 12:30 pm Lecture Room

Cowichan District Hospital Thursday October 31, 2019 3:30 pm - 6:30 pm Lecture Room

Cowichan District Hospital Monday November 4, 2019 9:30 am - 12:30 pm Lecture Room

Cowichan Lodge Monday November 4, 2019 2:15 pm - 3:15 pm Room CLRC 400

Metral Drive Office Wednesday October 30, 2019 9:00 am - 10:30 am

Boardroom - Metral Drive office; 6475 

Metral Drive, Nanaimo, 3rd Floor                                          

(MDO and Aulds Rd staff only)

Nanaimo Mental Health Thursday October 31, 2019 9:00 am - 10:00 am
528 Wentworth Street, Nanaimo - 

Wentworth

Nanaimo Mental Health Thursday October 31, 2019 11:00 am - 12:00 am
203-2000 Island Hwy North, Nanaimo - 

Brooks Landing

Nanaimo Regional General 

Hospital Monday October 21, 2019 9:00 am - 3:00 pm Room G092

Nanaimo Regional General 

Hospital Thursday October 24, 2019 9:00 am - 3:00 pm Room G092

Nanaimo Regional General 

Hospital Wednesday October 30, 2019 1:00 pm - 5:00 pm Room G092

Nanaimo Regional General 

Hospital Friday November 1, 2019 9:00 am - 1:00 pm Room G092

Nanaimo Regional General 

Hospital Tuesday November 5, 2019 9:00 am - 12:30 pm Room G092

Nanaimo Regional General 

Hospital Friday November 8, 2019 9:00 am - 12:00 pm Room G092

Oceanside Health Centre Wednesday November 6, 2019 2:00 pm - 3:30 pm Denman Room 107

Tofino General Hospital Friday October 25, 2019 11:00 am - 2:00 pm Tofino General Hospital

West Coast General Hospital Tuesday October 22, 2019 9:30 am - 1:30 pm Room  C

West Coast General Hospital Tuesday October 29, 2019 9:30 am - 12:30 pm Room C

West Coast General Hospital Wednesday November 6, 2019 9:30 am - 12:00 pm Room C

GEO2-3 Central Island- 2019 Staff Flu Clinics

Date


